DELIVERY NOTE

Giftwrap Trading (Pty) Ltd

P.O. Box 40861, Garsfontein East, 0060
VAT No. 4070221520

REG No. 2005/019992/07

Address: Unit 25, Garsfontein Office Park
645 Jacqueline Drive

Garsfontein, Pretoria 0060

E-mail: info@ giftwrap.co.za

Company: Busisiwe Mathunjwa

Contact: Busisiwe Mathunjwa

Contact Number:

E-Mail: busisiwemathunjwa587@ gmail.com

Address:

Code

Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom

Custom

Description

embroidery only on denim mens shirt - 28/m, 50!

embroidery only on denim mens shirt - 60/xI
embroidery only on denim mens shirt - 60/2xI

embroidery only on denim mens shirt - 20/3x,

embroidery only on denim mens shirt - 20/m, 57/1

embroidery only on denim mens shirt - 35/x!
embroidery only on denim mens shirt- 60/2x|

embroidery only on denim mens shirt - 10/3xI,

embroidery only on denim ladies shirt - 5/s, 6/m,
embroidery only on denim ladies shirt - 5/x! (no
embroidery only on denim ladies shirt - 5/s, 6/m),

embroidery only on denim ladies shirt - 5/xl (no

setup

Tel :0861 111 457

Tel: +27 12 349 1695

Fax: +27 12 349 9506

Website: https://www.giftwrap.co.za

Date: 2022-04-12

Acount No: ACR745
Quote No: SB76480
Invoice No: SB6504
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DATE

Signature confirms:

NAME

_ SIGNATURE

1. That the goods received are the goods ordered as they were specified in the order.

2. That Giftwrap complied with the terms and conditions as set out in it's quotation accepted by the client.

3. That the goods have been received in good order.

Qty
78
60
60
40
77
35
60
28
17

17



